
Name/email Position
Angie	
  Lawson	
  <alawson@clintoncardinals.org Communications	
  
Becky	
  Currier	
  <bcurrier@holdenschools.org> Communications	
  
Bob	
  Satnan	
  <satnanb@sedalia200.org> Communications	
  
Brad	
  Welle	
  <bwelle@grainvalley.k12.mo.us> Asst.	
  Supt.
Brian	
  Linquist	
  <blinquist@kingsville.k12.mo.us>, Superintendent
Cody	
  Hirschi	
  <chirschi@northwest.k12.mo.us>, Superintendent
Dr.	
  Patrick	
  <spatrick@warrensburgr6.org> Superintendent
Dr.	
  Scott	
  <mscott@warrensburgr6.org> Asst.	
  Supt.
Jamie	
  Burkhart	
  <burkhartj@grtigers.net> Superintendent
Jessica	
  Shaffer	
  <jshaffer@leeton.k12.mo.us> Adm.	
  Asst.
Kelly	
  Fleming	
  <kfleming@leeton.k12.mo.us> Adm.	
  Asst.
Kristee	
  Lorenz	
  <lorenzk@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us> Superintendent
Matthew	
  Tarwater	
  <mtarwater@lonejackc6.net> Superintendent
Nancy	
  Akert	
  <akert@shawnee.k12.mo.us> Superintendent
Nancy	
  Scott	
  <scottn@sedalia200.org> Asst.	
  Supt.
Patty	
  Cox	
  <pcox@leeton.k12.mo.us> Nurse
Ritter,	
  Steve	
  <steve.ritter@sherwoodk12.net> Superintendent
Susan	
  Crooks	
  <scrooks@leeton.k12.mo.us> Superintendent
Tina	
  Brant	
  <Tbrant@knobnoster.k12.mo.us> Communications	
  


